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Fire The Landlord! Why pay his mortgage when you could buy this adorable 3 bedroom, 2 bath home on a great lot! 
Walking distance to shops, restaurants & GO station. Spacious living room & main floor bedroom both offer warm 
hardwood flooring & lots of natural light. Eat-in kitchen with vaulted ceiling & B/I dishwasher! Move in & stop paying rent
$239,900.00                                                             Acton                                          MLS#W3141222

Big & Beautiful!  One look at this stunning custom built ~4,500 sq.ft. executive bungalow nestled on almost 45 acres 
with 2 ponds is all it will take for you to fall in love! This spacious & gracious home offers quality features throughout 
including 24” imported porcelain tile, gleaming hardwood, high baseboards, pot lights, crown molding, 2-sided fireplace 
& gourmet kitchen with all the bells & whistles! Massive Rec rm with W/O to patio, bdrm & 3 pc bath, with tons of storage!  
$1,549,000.00                                                        Halton Hills                                           MLS#X3125808

Opportunity Knocks!  This 4 bdrm, 2 bath century home was formally a duplex that can be easily converted back for 
extra income! Updated & approximately 1,800 sq.ft.  Spacious living rm w/vaulted ceilings, eat-in kitchen,  dining rm, 4 
pc & office/4th bdrm all with wood floors. Upper level - 3 bdrms w/ laminate & 4 pc .Large mature lot - tons of parking. 
$374,900.00                                                            Acton                                         MLS#W3118539

Hidden Gem! Picture perfect 3 bdrm, 2 bath bungalow 
located on a 63’x140’ lot! Updated eat-in kitchen with 
W/O to deck, Master with 3 pc ensuite, W/I closet & access 
to sunken hot tub room. Finished Rec room with gas f/p.
$479,900.00                Norval         MLS#W3137343

Sold 
The Condo Alternative! 1+1 bdrm “Charleston” built 
executive bungaloft townhome in picturesque Rockwood. 
Vaulted ceilings, hardwood, skylight & walk out to deck. 
Master retreat with 5 pc ensuite. Close to hiking trails.
$429,900.00           Rockwood          MLS#X3101842

Sold Sold 
All Gussied Up! This 2+1 bdrm bungalow won’t last 
long! Bright & spacious with updated kitchen, gleaming 
hardwood, walkout to huge private yard & Mstr w/ ensuite. 
Finished lower level with sep entrance! ~1/3 acre.
$524,900.00             Limehouse       MLS#W3100859

Size Matters!  Rare Dunwood model situated on a large 
lot backing onto greenspace! Army-sized kitchen with 
granite counters , B/I pantry & eat-in area with W/O to 
deck! Fully finished W/O basement with 4pc bath! 
$779,900.00            Georgetown      MLS#W3123183

Sold 

Your Wait Is Over!  Paradise minutes to Terra Cotta!! Custom built French country style home on a spectacular 3.87 acre 
lot, surrounded by conservation. Kitchen - granite counters, plenty of storage & high-end appliances. Open concept Family 
rm & eat-in area w/hardwood & 3 season sun rm! W/O to decks at front & back of home w/breath taking views. 3 
generous bdrms w/hickory floors - Master w/ luxurious semi-ensuite! Finished lower level w/W/O, 3 pc bath & workshop.
$734,900.00                                                         Halton Hills                                         MLS#W3154610

Drop Dead Gorgeous!!  Is what you will say when you see this ~3000 sq.ft. 4 bedroom home on a large nicely 
landscaped lot. Beautifully maintained home! Updated Kitchen with eat-in area that has a W/O to patio, spacious Family 
Room with gas fireplace, engineered hardwood throughout most of main level. Master with stunning renovated 5 pc 
ensuite & 3 other spacious bedrooms. Finished basement with large Rec room & tons of storage! Double car garage bonus
$774,900.00                                                         Georgetown                                          MLS#W3154373


